
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

98 

219 

45 

32 

246 

127 

226 

42 

95 

57 

53 

82 

60 

22 

210 

4 

77 

12 

66 

38 

126 

185 

Name 

Kristian Kempel Sejersen 

Mathias Vester Kjellerup 

Sean Beck Davies 

Silas Hedegaard Nikolaisen 

Malik Arsland 

Herman Hougaard Bo 

Sebastian Kiilerich 

William B. Hansen 

Hjalde Lykke Risgaard 

Peter Lunding 

Mikkel Dysseklide 

Jacob Winther 

Villads Almind 

Austin Johnson 

Mason Max Carøe Bjerring 

Mathias Krusborg Ingebrigtsen 

Anton Sten Hansen 

William Høegh Rosenkilde 

Max Heinsøe 

Tobias Neumann 

Mathias Holm Hansen 

Magnus Holm Hansen 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.633 

3.725 

4.159 

4.300 

4.591 

5.405 

5.916 

6.761 

7.561 

7.891 

9.768 

10.320 

10.847 

11.344 

11.531 

11.560 

25.428 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.633 

3.092 

0.434 

0.141 

0.291 

0.814 

0.511 

0.845 

0.800 

0.330 

1.877 

0.552 

0.527 

0.497 

0.187 

0.029 

13.868 

Total Tm 

9:11.140 

9:11.773 

9:14.865 

9:15.299 

9:15.440 

9:15.731 

9:16.545 

9:17.056 

9:17.901 

9:18.701 

9:19.031 

9:20.908 

9:21.460 

9:21.987 

9:22.484 

9:22.671 

9:22.700 

9:36.568 

0.125 

Best Tm 

1:00.361 

1:00.173 

1:00.867 

1:00.742 

1:00.474 

1:00.257 

1:00.607 

1:00.621 

1:00.334 

1:00.252 

1:00.639 

1:00.589 

1:00.787 

1:00.855 

1:00.856 

1:00.488 

1:00.535 

1:02.037 

In Lap 

8 

9 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

6 

8 

9 

9 

6 

6 

8 

9 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

+5 Sek - Front fairing 

+10 Sek - For skub i sving 1-2 

+5 Sek - Front fairing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.633 

Avg. Speed 

79,363 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.173 

Best Speed 

80,767 

Best Lap by 

219 - Mathias Vester Kjellerup 
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drmc 
03 - Rotax Junior 

Heat 3 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:03:19 

vojens 1,350 km 

15-09-2024 12:30 


